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Session 1 D1 (A1+B)
£y
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
REICHER-HAASE 15 4:53.135  3:37.302  37.936  37.897 41:53.504
1 16  1:48.739 34.789  36.885  37.065 43:42.243
EASTALENT RACING Audi R LMS GT3 Evo 17 1:47.074 34.018  36.376  36.680 45:29.317
1 3:42.113B  2:18.689  39.193  44.231 3:42.113 18 1:46.995 33.855  36.340  36.800 47:16.312
2 6:10.790 4:54.888 37.725 38.177 9:52.903 19  1:46.851 33.803 36.502 36.546 49:03.163
3 1:49.266 34.862 37.231 37173 11:42.169 20 50:49.454
4 1:48.269 34545  36.854  36.870 13:30.438 ZRS
5 1:47.964 34350  36.682  36.932 15:18.402 22
6 1:47.332 34.402 EEEY  36.580 17:05.734 ZRS MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
7 1:54.021B  34.462  36.620  42.939 18:59.755 1 3:46.225 2:17.710  44.987  43.528 3:46.225
8 9:43.322 8:29.357 36.888  37.077 28:43.077 2 1:54.623 35.747  39.392  39.484 5:40.848
9 1:47.838 34.549 36570  36.719 30:30.915 3 1:53.196 35.452  38.622  39.122 7:34.044
10 1:47.657 34362 36.624  36.671 32:18.572 4 1:52.700 35.101 38.787  38.812 9:26.744
11 36.442 34:05.726 5 1:51.499 34.999 38211 38.289 11:18.243
12 1:53.039B  34.330 36.545  42.164 35:58.765 6 1:51.148 34.924  38.026  38.198 13:09.391
13 3:19.457  2:03.008  38.240  38.209 39:18.222 7 1:50.953 34.863  37.955 38.135 15:00.344
14 1:49.959 35.043  37.326  37.590 41:08.181 8 2:08.652B  35.175 42.166  51.311 17:08.996
15 1:49.937 34.610  37.080  38.247 42:58.118 9 5:04.018  3:38.485  42.220  43.313 22:13.014
16 1:48.776 34532  36.862  37.382 44:46.894 10 1:56.829 35.258  42.448  39.123 24:09.843
17 1:48.546 34351  36.903  37.292 46:35.440 11 1:50.240 34919  37.661  37.660 26:00.083
18 1:47.981 34.474 36516  36.991 48:23.421 12 1:50.325 37.797  37.813 27:50.408
19 1:47.717 34.356 36,529  36.832 50:11.138 13 2:01.986 40.494 41728  39.764 29:52.394
OLIMP 5 14 34.739 31:42.145
5 15 2:05.434B 35584  39.704  50.146 33:47.579
OLIMP RACING Ferrari 296 GT3
AF 51
1 17:42.862 .. 38867 38333 17:42.862 51
2 1:57.021B 34710  38.045  44.266 19:39.883 AF CORSE Ferrari 296 GT3
3 3:51.727 2:36.989  37.499  37.239 23:31.610 1 16:39.165 . 39.917  39.720 16:39.165
4 1:48.145 34259  36.990  36.896 25:19.755 2 1:50.981 34.456  38.416  38.109 18:30.146
5 1:48.224 34330 36.929  36.965 27:07.979 3 1:49.508 34.161  37.756  37.591 20:19.654
6 1:47.261 34.195 36,502  36.564 28:55.240 4 1:50.513 34.795  37.742  37.976 22:10.167
7 1:47.386 34229 36596  36.561 30:42.626 5 1:48.941 34.038  37.395 37.508 23:59.108
8 32:29.233 6 1:48.414 34270  36.981  37.163 25:47.522
9 1:54.209B  34.254  37.049  42.906 34:23.442 7 1:47.957 34.009 36.905  37.043 27:35.479
10 7:06.005  5:44.905  39.945  41.155 41:29.447 8 1:47.769 33.918  36.934 36917 29:23.248
11 1:56.734 35.896  39.639  41.199 43:26.181 9  1:47.797 34.014 36731  37.052 31:11.045
12 1:56.155 35576  39.884  40.695 45:22.336 10 1:47.444 33.807  36.745  36.892 32:58.489
13 1:56.120 35.648  39.765  40.707 47:18.456 11 1:53.780B  34.026  36.738  43.016 34:52.269
14 1:58.009 35989  40.207  41.813 49:16.465 12 9:23.838  8:08.601 37.724  37.513 44:16.107
15 1:55.427 35368  39.912  40.147 51:11.892 13 1:47.810 34.039  36.902  36.869 46:03.917
14 1:48.309 33.810  37.606  36.893 47:52.226
11 MOTOPARK 15 1:46.991 33.893 36,554 49:39.217
MOTOPARK Mercedes AMG GT3 16 36.603  36.690 51:26.183
1 9:16.026  7:53.149  39.863  43.014 9:16.026 AP RACING
2 1:51.532 35.608  37.956  37.968 11:07.558 69 ,
3 1:49.129 34302 37.326  37.501 12:56.687 AP RACING SUPPORT emberahn recen 7 2
4 1:48.297 34.129  36.869  37.299 14:44.984 1 17:01.619 37.990  37.588 17:01.619
5 1:48.258 34.441  36.768  37.049 16:33.242 2 1:46.530 33.232  36.896  36.402 18:48.149
6 1:47.225 34.017 36512  36.696 18:20.467 3 | 36.014) 20:33.150
7 1:53.020B  34.077  36.457  42.486 20:13.487 4 2:02.637B  35.329 38519  48.789 22:35.787
8 5:53.099  4:36.319 38671  38.109 26:06.586 AF CHL
9  1:48.620 34.277  37.103  37.240 27:55.206 85
10 1:48.550 34.227  36.994  37.329 29:43.756 AF CORSE Ferrari 296 Challenge
11 1:48.079 34.151 36.941 36.987 31:31.835 1 38:37.443 49.310 45.039 38:37.443
12 1:47.456 34.068  36.650  36.738 33:19.291 2 1:57.661 36.629  40.360  40.672 40:35.104
13 1:47.061 34.003 36.540 36.518 35:06.352 3 1:52.970 34.889 38.734 39.347 42:28.074
14 1:54.017B  34.010 36.470  43.537 37:00.369 4 44:19.157
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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed

5 2:01.703B 34.136 38.367 49.200 46:20.860

292|°"

CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
1 9:23.685  7:51.452  46.906  45.327 9:23.685
2 2:05.411 41.617  42.078  41.716 11:29.096
3 1:58.778 38.228  40.509  40.041 13:27.874
4 1:59.409 39.926  39.727  39.756 15:27.283
5 1:55.999 37.039  39.440  39.520 17:23.282
6 1:55.244 36.582  39.229  39.433 19:18.526
7 1:55.231 36.812  39.156  39.263 21:13.757
8 1:53.452 35.927 38816  38.709 23:07.209
9 1:52.726 35.707  38.613  38.406 24:59.935

10 26:50.943
11 1:59.222B  35.658  38.019  45.545 28:50.165
12 9:07.095  7:43.347  42.042  41.706 37:57.260
13 1:58.245 36.819  40.945  40.481 39:55.505
14 1:56.545 36.865 39.838  39.842 41:52.050
15  1:55.419 35.966  39.903  39.550 43:47.469
16 1:54.274 35.908  39.042  39.324 45:41.743
17 1:54.716 35966  39.574  39.176 47:36.459
18 1:53.669 35.974 38677  39.018 49:30.128
19 1:53.502 36.152 38593  38.757 51:23.630
546 MRNC 546
MRNC 12 RACING TEAM Ferrari 488 Challenge
1 6:37.262  5:12.949 42961  41.352 6:37.262
2 1:57.674 36.110 40552  41.012 8:34.936
3 1:53.500 35.300 38928  39.272 10:28.436
4 1:52.262 35.070  38.491  38.701 12:20.698
5 1:51.791 34.770  38.333  38.688 14:12.489
6 1:50.653 34.673  37.964 16:03.142
7  1:50.567 34.823  37.688  38.056 17:53.709
8 38.133 19:43.835
9 2:01.960B  34.638  37.928  49.394 21:45.795
10 12:56.280 .. 41271  39.989 34:42.075
11 1:54.769 35412  39.764  39.593 36:36.844
12 1:54.325 35.241  39.402  39.682 38:31.169
13 1:53.064 34932  39.056  39.076 40:24.233
14 1:53.207 35.085  38.902  39.220 42:17.440
15  1:52.170 34.735  38.497  38.938 44:09.610
16 1:52.383 34.764 38536  39.083 46:01.993
17 1:53.047 34.705 38810  39.532 47:55.040
18 2:16.116B  36.400  45.095  54.621 50:11.156
977 OLIMP 777 F
OLIMP RACING Ferrari 296 GT3
1 34:05.635B .. 41701  49.667 34:05.635
2 5:50.074  4:32.205  38.852  39.017 39:55.709
3 1:52.729 36.167  38.091  38.471 41:48.438
4 1:51.378 35.058  37.664  38.656 43:39.816
5 1:52.440 34814  37.795  39.831 45:32.256
6 1:49.982 34.853 38.251 47:22.238
7 34.614  37.353 49:11.802
8 1:49.676 37.337  37.791 51:01.478
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